THE DATASHEET OF
DC104B-A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC1068 Series
1
1068fc
TYPICAL APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION

	 LTC1068I.............................................  –40°C to 85°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)................... 300°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC1068CG#PBF LTC1068CG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1068IG#PBF LTC1068IG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1068-200CG#PBF LTC1068-200CG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1068-200IG#PBF LTC1068-200IG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1068-50CG#PBF LTC1068-50CG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1068-50IG#PBF LTC1068-50IG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1068-25CG#PBF LTC1068-25CG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1068-25IG#PBF LTC1068-25IG#TRPBF LTC1068 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1068CN#PBF NA LTC1068 24-Lead PDIP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1068IN#PBF NA LTC1068 24-Lead PDIP –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on nonstandard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/